
PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Dept.: Santali BA (H) 4th Semester 2025 

ROUTINE: January- June 2025. w. e. f. 02 January 2025 -
DAY SEM 10:00- 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00- 1:00 1:00- 2:00 

MON 
x BENG-MIC402 SKD VS207 MCC-407(NM) MCC408(NM) 

EDU-MIC402 P.M. [JC-103] PC-301/3 PC-301/4 
ENG-MIC402.KKB[VS-3 l l 
HIST-MIC402 (RP)VS-310 
MUSC-MIC402M.R+AC VS-301 
PHIL-MIC402-TB- VS-305 
POL.SC-MIC402 GL VS 308 
SANS-MIC402 K.N.RVS-309 

SANT-MIC-402(BT)PC-301/4 

TUE 
x BENG-MIC402 DD VS207 MCC-408(NM) MCC-409(GM) 

EDU-MIC402 P.MAJI[JC-103] PC-301/4 PC-301/3 
ENG-MIC402 DC[VS-106] 

= 
HIST-MIC402 ( RP) VS-310 

E--- MUSC-MIC402S.R+K.S VS-301 
~ PHIL-MIC402-UM-VS-305 

POL.SC-MIC402 AM 
SANS-MIC402 (S.B) VS-309 
SANT-MIC-402(BT) PC-301/3 

WED . x BENG-MIC402 MP VS207 MCC-409(NM) LIB WORK 
EDU-MIC402 L.G. [JC-103] PC-301 /4 
ENG-MIC402 KKB[VS-106] 
HIST-MIC402 (KR) VS-310 
MUSC-MIC402 M.D+A.CVS-301 
PHIL-MIC402-UM-VS-305 
POL.SC-MIC402 AM VS 308 
SANS-MIC402 (S.M) VS-309 
SANT-MIC-402(BT) PC-301/3 

Teachers Name: GM- Dr.Gumda Mardi, NM- Narayan Chandra Murmu, RM- Raghunath Murmu, BT- Bharati Tudu. 
* Except the group assigned for EL 
IKS = Indian Knowledge System COP : Community Outreach programme 

2:00- 3:00 
MCC409(NM) 
PC-301/3 

EL-Gr.2: 
TMVS 207 
VAC (*) 

EL-Gr. 5: 
TMVS 106 
EL-Gr. 6: RS 
vs 305 
VAC (*) 

3:00-4:00 
EL-Gr. 1: 
DC VS 106 
VAC (*) 

EL-Gr. 3: 
TMVS 106 
EL-Gr.4: 
SD VS 305 
VAC (*) 

EL-Gr. l: 
TMVS 106 
EL-Gr.2: 
RS VS 207 
VAC (*) 

Gr. 1 - Education & Music, Gr. 2 - Bengali, Gr. 3 - History, Gr. 4 - Pol. Sc., Philosophy, Santali, Gr. 5 - English, Sanskrit, Gr. 6 Physical Education, NCC 

~ 
Principal 

Principal 
Panskura Banamali College 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

4:00-5:00 
COP!VAC 

MCC-
407(BT) 
PC-301/4 

IKS-(GM) 
PC-301/3 



PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Dept.: Santali BA (H) 4th Semester 2025 

ROUTINE: January - June 2025. w. e. f. 02 January 2025 
DAY SEM 10:00 - 11 :00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 

THU x EDU-MIC402P .MAJI [JC-103] MCC-407(BT) MCC-
ENG-MIC402 SD[VS-311] PC-301/4 408(NM) 
HIST-MIC402 (MR) VS-310 PC-301/3 
MUSC-MIC402 S.R VS-303 
PHIL-MIC402-TB VS-305 
POL.SC-MIC402 GLVS 308 

::r:: 
SANS-MIC402 (K.N.R) VS-309 

E-< SANT-MIC-402(NM) PC-301/3 
-.:t" 

MCC-408(GM) MCC-409(GM) 
FRI x MCC407(RM) 

PC-301/4 PC-301/4 PC-301/4 

SAT 
LIB WORK LIB WORK MCC-407(RM) COP-(GM) 

PC-301/4 PC-301/4 

Teachers Name: GM- Dr.Gumda Mardi, NM- Narayan Chandra Murmu, RM- Raghunath Murmu, BT- Bharati Tudu. 
* Except the group assigned for EL 
IKS = Indian Knowiedge System COP : Community Outreach programme 

2:00-3:00 

COP-(GM) 
PC-301/4 

EL-Gr.4: 
TMVS305 
EL-Gr. 6 :RS 
vs 106 
VAC (*) 
IKS-(GM) 
PC-301/4 

3:00-4:00 
EL-Gr. 3: 
STYS 106 
VAC (*) 

EL-Gr. 5: 
TMVS 106 
EL-Gr. 1: 
RS VS 207 
VAC (*) 

Gr. 1 - Education & Music, Gr. 2 - Bengali, Gr. 3 - History, Gr. 4 - . Pol. Sc., Philosophy, Santali, Gr. 5 - English, Sanskrit, Gr. 6 Physical Education, NCC 

Princi~ 
Principal 

Penskura Banamali College 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

4:00- 5:00 
COPNAC 

COP-(RM) 
PC-301/4 


